Rate Schedule

As of February 1, 2023 billing, standard rate for a (1) residential or (1) cabin meter is \$37.45 minimum for the first 3,000. 1" meters are \$100.95 for the first 3,000 gallons. 1-1/2" meters is \$144.95 for the first 3,000 gallons 2" meter is \$218.70 and a 3" meter is \$292.50 for the first 3,000 gallons. Meters with a dual purpose will be charged accordingly. After the minimum of 3,000 gallons the rate shall be as follows: 3,001 to 6,000 gallons is \$5.80 per 1,000 gallons 6,001 to 9,000 gallons is \$6.05 per 1,000 gallons 9,001 to 12,000 gallons is \$6.30 per 1,000 gallons 12,001 to 15,000 gallons is \$6.55 per 1,000 gallons 15,001 to 18,000 gallons is \$6.80 per 1,000 gallons 15,001 to 21,000 gallons is \$7.05 per 1,000 gallons 21,001 and up is \$7.30 per 1,000 gallons

High Elevation Rate Schedule

Basic rate for a residential meter for one cabin or residence is \$48.70 minimum for the first 3,000 gallons One-inch meter is \$112.95 for the first 3,000 gallons One and half inch meter is \$156.20 for the first 3,000 gallons. The above tier will apply to anything over 3,000 gallon per month.